REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES
Lippine Health Insurance Corporate
National Capital Region
3rd fir. 68 VCP Kalayaan Bide, #68 Kalayaan Ave., QC
Telefax: 141-2579

PURCHASE ORDER

	Term of Paymer Mode of Procurement Ing Days from reconstruction SCRIPTION Bess Per Roll, (CY-340-100D) 858.86 4,294.29	te: June on the Government: Government: Small Value ceipt hereof the teipt hereof the PRICE 24,048.00	96,192.00 96,192.00 5,193.15
Philgeps in 30 Workin ITEM DES YMCK Ribbon, 1000 Imag EWT: 1%: FVAT: 5%:	Mode of Procurement from recording Days from R	nt: Small Value ceipt hereof the UNIT PRICE 24,048.00	Procurement following TOTAL AMOUNT 96,192.00 96,192.00 5,193.15
Philgeps in 30 Workin ITEM DES YMCK Ribbon, 1000 Imag EWT: 1%: FVAT: 5%:	Mode of Procurement from recording Days from R	nt: Small Value ceipt hereof the to UNIT PRICE 24,048.00	TOTAL AMOUNT 96,192.00 96,192.00 5,193.15
YMCK Ribbon, 1000 Imag EWT: 1%: FVAT: 5%:	RECRIPTION SCRIPTION Wes Per Roll, (CY-340-100D) 858.86 4,294.29	UNIT PRICE 24,048.00 Net Amount:	96,192.00 96,192.00 5,193.15
YMCK Ribbon, 1000 Imag EWT: 1%: FVAT: 5%:	SCRIPTION Wes Per Roll, (CY-340-100D) 858.86 4,294.29	UNIT PRICE 24,048.00 Net Amount:	96,192.00 96,192.00 5,193.15
YMCK Ribbon, 1000 Imag EWT: 1%: FVAT: 5%:	ges Per Roll, (CY-340-100D) 858.86 4,294.29	24,048.00 Net Amount:	96,192.00 96,192.00 5,193.15
EWT: 1%: FVAT: 5%: 53-NCR-P dated March 4, 2022	858.86 4,294.29	Net Amount:	96,192.00 5,1 9 3.15 91,038
FVAT: 5%:	4,294.29	Net Amount:	5,1 9 3.15
		=	
		=	06-12
as inquidated damages. The price including the original. by the dealer is not indicated all of the P.O. TION DOCUMENTS specifications.	i, it shall be deemed received on the cully showing the condition, serial by the supplier. Very truly yours,	e 15th Working numbers of the	
	OIC, Managem	ent Services Divisi	on, PRO NCR
Funds Available in the	1		OVED:
WILLE	M. BUMACOD		ent, PRO NCR Representative)
	enalty in an amount equivalent as liquidated damages. opies including the original. by the dealer is not indicated at of the P.O. TION DOCUMENTS specificated as a contract of the process	enalty in an amount equivalent to 17 to 67 t personal as liquidated damages, opies including the original. by the dealer is not indicated, it shall be deemed received on the rail of the P.O. TION DOCUMENTS specifically showing the condition, serial receipts, should be submitted by the supplier. Very truly yours, MARI OIC, Managem Funds Available in the amount of: Php96,192.00 OIC-Section Chief, Fund Management Services Received copy of P.O on CONT	enalty in an amount equivalent to 17 to 67 personals as liquidated damages, opies including the original. by the dealer is not indicated, it shall be deemed received on the 15th Working rail of the P.O. TION DOCUMENTS specifically showing the condition, serial numbers of the receipts, should be submitted by the supplier. Very truly yours, MARICLA MAGLA OlC, Management Services Divisis: Funds Available in the amount of: Php96,192.00 APPR OlC-Section Chief, Fund Management Services Vice Preside (or Authorized) Received copy of P.O on CONFORME:



Republic of the Philippines PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORA

VCP Building, 68 Kalayaan Avenue, Teacher's Village West, Quezon City Call Center: (02) 8441-7442 | Trunkline: (02) 8441-7444



NOTICE OF AWARD

PNA-2022-058

PROCUREMENT OF FOUR (4) ROLLS OF YMCK RIBBON FOR DNP ID PRINTER OF HEALTH CARE DELIVERY MANAGEMENT DIVISION (HCDMD), PRO NCR

RIZA RAMOS AVLS ALL VISUAL & LIGHTS SYSTEMS CORPPORATION Account Executive ACC Corporate Center #45 7th Avenue, Cubao, Quezon City

Dear Ms. Ramos,

We are pleased to inform you that your quotation for the procurement of Four (4) Rolls of YMCK Ribbon for DNP Printer for HCDMD, PRO NCR in the amount of Ninety Six Thousand One Hundred Ninety Two Pesos (Php96,192.00) undertaken through Small Value Procurement in accordance with the 2016 revised Implementing Rules Regulations of Republic Act No. 9184, has been determined to be the most advantageous contract to the government.

We appreciate your interest in this opportunity and we look forward to your satisfactory performance of your obligations under the project.

Very truly yours,

Vice President

PhilHealth Regional Office NCR

Conforme:

LCLARGO

RIZA RAMDO

Lights Systems corp. AVLS A'll Visual

Date: JUNE 16.



Philifeaithofficial 💇 teamphilhealth @actioncenter@philineaith.gov.ph PO KULP-22 05-013